Steel Shelving •
St
ee
l S
he
lvi
ng
3B3-6036-84W3B3B33B33B333B3-606060333

As Low As
Each
Model Number Code:          1B3-7218-84W / L / M
Series 100B
Number of Shelves
Shelf Width in Inches
Shelf Depth in Inches
Unit Height in Inches
Decking*
*W - 1/2” Particle Board
*L  - 1/2” Laminated Board
*M - Wire Mesh
1B3-3612-84W 1BX1-3612-W 1B3-3612-84L 1BX1-3612-L 1B3-3612-84M 1BX1-3612-M
1B3-3618-84W 1BX1-3618-W 1B3-3618-84L 1BX1-3618-L 1B3-3618-84M 1BX1-3618-M
1B3-3624-84W 1BX1-3624-W 1B3-3624-84L 1BX1-3624-L 1B3-3624-84M 1BX1-3624-M
1B3-4812-84W 1BX1-4812-W 1B3-4812-84L 1BX1-4812-L 1B3-4812-84M 1BX1-4812-M
1B3-4818-84W 1BX1-4818-W 1B3-4818-84L 1BX1-4818-L 1B3-4818-84M 1BX1-4818-M
1B3-4824-84W 1BX1-4824-W 1B3-4824-84L 1BX1-4824-L 1B3-4824-84M 1BX1-4824-M
1/2" Particle Board Decking 1/2" Laminated Decking Wire Mesh Decking
Unit Extra ShelfUnit Extra Shelf Unit Extra ShelfWidth       Depth       Cap.
 • Steel Shelving
Steel Shelving
3A5-4824-84W3A3A3A3
As Low As
Each
Model Number Code: 3A 5-4824-84W / L
Series 300A
Number of Shelves
Shelf Width in Inches
Shelf Depth in Inches
Unit Height in Inches
Decking *
*W - 3/4” Particle Board
*L  - 3/4” Laminated Board
500 3A5-3612-84W $135.42 3AX1-3612-W $18.15 3A5-3612-84L $155.36 3AX1-3612-L $17.55
500 3A5-3618-84W 152.78 3AX1-3618-W 21.27 3A5-3618-84L 182.78 3AX1-3618-L 27.27
500 3A5-3624-84W 169.08 3AX1-3624-W 24.44 3A5-3624-84L 209.03 3AX1-3624-L 32.42
500 3A5-3630-84W 182.57 3AX1-3630-W 27.06 3A5-3630-84L 234.78 3AX1-3630-L 36.57
375 3A5-4812-84W 160.82 3AX1-4812-W 20.96 3A5-4812-84L 187.33 3AX1-4812-L 26.27
375 3A5-4818-84W 181.40 3AX1-4818-W 27.17 3A5-4818-84L 221.34 3AX1-4818-L 35.16
375 3A5-4824-84W 200.92 3AX1-4824-W 30.99 3A5-4824-84L 254.15 3AX1-4824-L 41.63
375 3A5-4830-84W 219.95 3AX1-4830-W 34.72 3A5-4830-84L 286.45 3AX1-4830-L 48.03
375 3A5-4836-84W 243.23 3AX1-4836-W 38.77 3A5-4836-84L 323.24 3AX1-4836-L 54.78
250 3A5-6012-84W 193.70 3AX1-6012-W 28.77 3A5-6012-84L 227.10 3AX1-6012-L 35.45
250 3A5-6018-84W 217.72 3AX1-6018-W 33.20 3A5-6018-84L 267.67 3AX1-6018-L 43.19
250 3A5-6024-84W 240.53 3AX1-6024-W 37.67 3A5-6024-84L 307.02 3AX1-6024-L 50.98
250 3A5-6030-84W 262.65 3AX1-6030-W 42.03 3A5-6030-84L 345.87 3AX1-6030-L 58.68
250 3A5-6036-84W 289.39 3AX1-6036-W 46.76 3A5-6036-84L 389.29 3AX1-6036-L 66.74
3/4" Particle Board Decking 3/4" Laminated Decking
Unit Extra ShelfUnit Extra ShelfWidth             Depth            Shelf Cap.
Steel Shelving •
St
ee
l S
he
lvi
ng
2A5-4824-84W
Model Number Code:             2A3-7218-84 W/L/M
Series 200A
Number of Shelves
Shelf Width in Inches
Shelf Depth in Inches
Unit Height in Inches
Decking*
*W - 1/2” Particle Board
*L  - 1/2” Laminated Board
*M - Wire Mesh
As Low As
Each
1/2" Particle Board Decking 1/2" Laminated Decking Wire Mesh Decking
2A5-3612-84W 2AX1-3612-W 2A5-3612-84L 2AX1-3612-L 2A5-3612-84M 2AX1-3612-M
2A5-3618-84W 2AX1-3618-W 2A5-3618-84L 2AX1-3618-L 2A5-3618-84M 2AX1-3618-M
2A5-3624-84W 2AX1-3624-W 2A5-3624-84L 2AX1-3624-L 2A5-3624-84M 2AX1-3624-M
2A5-3630-84W 2AX1-3630-W 2A5-3630-84L 2AX1-3630-L N/A N/A
2A5-4812-84W 2AX1-4812-W 2A5-4812-84L 2AX1-4812-L 2A5-4812-84M 2AX1-4812-M
2A5-4818-84W 2AX1-4818-W 2A5-4818-84L 2AX1-4818-L 2A5-4818-84M 2AX1-4818-M
2A5-4824-84W 2AX1-4824-W 2A5-4824-84L 2AX1-4824-L 2A5-4824-84M 2AX1-4824-M
2A5-4830-84W 2AX1-4830-W 2A5-4830-84L 2AX1-4830-L N/A N/A
2A5-4836-84W 2AX1-4836-W 2A5-4836-84L 2AX1-4836-L N/A N/A
2A5-6012-84W 2AX1-6012-W 2A5-6012-84L 2AX1-6012-L N/A N/A
2A5-6018-84W 2AX1-6018-W 2A5-6018-84L 2AX1-6018-L N/A N/A
2A5-6024-84W 2AX1-6024-W 2A5-6024-84L 2AX1-6024-L N/A N/A
2A5-6030-84W 2AX1-6030-W 2A5-6030-84L 2AX1-6030-L N/A N/A
2A5-6036-84W 2AX1-6036-W 2A5-6036-84L 2AX1-6036-L N/A N/A
Unit Extra ShelfUnit Extra Shelf Unit Extra Shelf Width      Depth    Shelf  Cap.
 • Steel Shelving
Steel Shelving
1A5-4824-84W